Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational 2016 Boys HS Blue

Team Overall Results Incomplete Teams
Place Name Average Time  Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Fredericktown 18:04.16 40 Clear Fork 21:43.31 3
2 New London 18:06.28 44 Mans. Christian 24:36.67 3
3 Willard 18:38.63 75 Hillsdale 25:45.97 4
4 Northmor 18:46.13 85
5 Lucas 20:31.27 146
6 Pleasant 20:28.80 162
7 St. Peter's 22:34.14 201
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational 2016 Boys HS Blue

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time _# of Finishers Team Score

1 Fredericktown 18:04.16 24 40
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Wyat Harmon 00:16:52.14 1

2 8 Jack Stalnaker 00:18:12.91 8

3 9 Connor Riley 00:18:21.34 9

4 10 Wil Overholt 00:18:25.08 10

5 12 Nolan Green 00:18:29.35 12

6 16 Bradley Wolford 00:18:40.99 0

7 17 Paden Spencer 00:18:42.08 0

2 New London 18:06.28 15 44
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Carson Coey 00:17:22.76 3

2 4 Curtis Joppeck 00:17:54.33 4

3 5 Dominic Albaugh 00:17:56.48 5

4 13 Court Britt 00:18:30.17 13

5 19 Austin Reed 00:18:47.66 19

6 21 Jacob Mcintosh 00:19:00.34 0

7 28 Jacob Allen 00:19:19.56 0

3 Willard 18:38.63 19 75
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Clay Gahring 00:18:10.05 7

2 1 Blake Smith 00:18:26.70 11

3 15 Justin Gillmor 00:18:34.47 15

4 18 Garrett Risser 00:18:47.26 18

5 27 Nick Bauer 00:19:14.65 24

6 34 Nathan Cofer 00:19:40.87 0

7 35 Landon Schaffer 00:19:42.97 0

4 Northmor 18:46.13 13 85
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 James Walker 00:18:06.17 6

2 14 A.J. White 00:18:31.19 14

3 20 Mostyn Evans 00:18:59.92 20

4 22 Ryan Bentley 00:19:03.62 22

5 24 B.J. White 00:19:09.77 23

6 41 Alec Moore 00:19:53.31 0

7 44 Manny Heilman 00:19:58.96 0
5 Lucas 20:31.27 6 146
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Gavin Shindeldecker 00:17:16.66 2
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational 2016 Boys HS Blue

2 47 Kane Kent 00:20:11.43 32
3 48 Nic Switzer 00:20:13.16 33
4 74 Isaac Pfeiffer 00:21:57.78 38
5 79 Trey Lehnhart 00:22:57.32 41
6 103 Chase Stevens 00:44:41.77 0
6 Pleasant 20:28.80 8 162
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 29 David Gross 00:19:24.25 26
2 30 Korey Peltier 00:19:26.72 27
3 52 Daniel Curtis 00:20:19.16 34
4 59 Josh Whaley 00:20:47.60 36
5 76 Max Mollencopf 00:22:22.65 39
6 80 Cameron Smith 00:23:01.06 0
7 81 Isaac Zachmann 00:23:01.66 0
7 St. Peter's 22:34.14 8 201
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 58 Anthony Katsaounis 00:20:45.98 35
2 73 Trevor Zook 00:21:54.22 37
3 78 Jacob Stewart 00:22:56.92 40
4 82 Gordon Stanfield 00:23:01.88 44
5 89 Noah Pindel 00:24:11.72 45
6 93 Nathan Freshwater 00:25:35.00 0
7 98 Noah Jensen 00:26:59.84 0
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational 2016 Boys HS Blue

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 0
24 23
25 0
26
27 24
28 25
29 26
30 27
31
32
33
34 28
35 29
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Wyat Harmon

Gavin Shindeldecker

Carson Coey
Curtis Joppeck
Dominic Albaugh
James Walker
Clay Gahring
Jack Stalnaker
Connor Riley
Wil Overholt
Blake Smith
Nolan Green
Court Britt

A.J. White
Justin Gillmor
Bradley Wolford
Paden Spencer
Garrett Risser
Austin Reed
Mostyn Evans
Jacob Mcintosh
Ryan Bentley
Noah Childers
B.J. White
Roghan Roddy
Dillon Randall
Nick Bauer
Jacob Allen
David Gross
Korey Peltier
Mitchell Joppeck
Trenton Whaley
Levi Roberts
Nathan Cofer

Landon Schaffer

SO

FR
FR
SR
JR
SO
SO
SR
FR
SO
JR
SR
SO
JR
SO
SR
SO
SO
JR
SO
SR
SO
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
JR
SR
JR
FR

00:16:52.14
00:17:16.66
00:17:22.76
00:17:54.33
00:17:56.48
00:18:06.17
00:18:10.05
00:18:12.91
00:18:21.34
00:18:25.08
00:18:26.70
00:18:29.35
00:18:30.17
00:18:31.19
00:18:34.47
00:18:40.99
00:18:42.08
00:18:47.26
00:18:47.66
00:18:59.92
00:19:00.34
00:19:03.62
00:19:08.96
00:19:09.77
00:19:09.98
00:19:10.60
00:19:14.65
00:19:19.56
00:19:24.25
00:19:26.72
00:19:28.14
00:19:29.51
00:19:29.96
00:19:40.87
00:19:42.97
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Team

Fredericktown
Lucas

New London
New London
New London
Northmor
Willard
Fredericktown
Fredericktown
Fredericktown
Willard
Fredericktown
New London
Northmor
Willard
Fredericktown
Fredericktown
Willard

New London
Northmor
New London
Northmor
Fredericktown
Northmor
Fredericktown
Fredericktown
Willard

New London
Pleasant
Pleasant

New London
Fredericktown
Fredericktown
Willard
Willard
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36

37

38

39

40

41 30

42

43

44 31

45

46

47 32

48 33
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51 0

52 34

53 0

54 0

55 0
0
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Caleb Good
Garrett Crowner
Jakob Logan
Ethan Dudgeon
Prescaott Lillo
Alec Moore
Cortez Cary
Ethan Delaney
Manny Heilman
Noah Smith
Aaron Reed
Kane Kent

Nic Switzer
Branden Carlson
Neal Gould
Isaiah Swihart
Daniel Curtis
Blake Thompson
Brandon Dye
Ethan Dowalter
Matthew Groseclose
David Daniels
Anthony Katsaounis
Josh Whaley
Kalin Horlacher
Josh Sipe
Brandon Hines
Kyle Price
Joshua Haynes
Calvin Komer
Gavin Buurma
Sean Armold
Kolton Hart
Blake Dalton
Chance Campbell
Austin Amens

Josh Davis

FR 00:19:43.65
JR 00:19:48.98
SR 00:19:50.01
FR 00:19:50.40
SR 00:19:50.61
SO 00:19:53.31
SR 00:19:53.70
FR 00:19:57.50
JR 00:19:58.96
JR 00:20:07.64
SO 00:20:08.14
SR 00:20:11.43
SR 00:20:13.16
SR 00:20:14.29
SR 00:20:14.51
JR 00:20:16.38
JR 00:20:19.16
FR 00:20:29.79
JR 00:20:37.56
JR 00:20:38.56
SR 00:20:41.30
SR 00:20:41.70
JR 00:20:45.98
SO 00:20:47.60
FR 00:20:54.01
JR 00:20:54.39
SR 00:20:56.11
SO 00:20:57.78
JR 00:21:00.55
SR 00:21:01.71
JR 00:21:14.14
FR 00:21:18.13
FR 00:21:20.58
FR 00:21:25.73
SO 00:21:31.85
FR 00:21:35.96
JR 00:21:53.79
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New London
Clear Fork
New London
Fredericktown
Willard
Northmor
Willard

Mans. Christian
Northmor
Fredericktown
New London
Lucas

Lucas

Willard
Fredericktown
Clear Fork
Pleasant
Willard
Willard
Fredericktown
Fredericktown
Fredericktown
St. Peter's
Pleasant
Fredericktown
Hillsdale
Fredericktown
Northmor
Willard
Northmor
Willard

New London
Northmor
New London
Fredericktown
Northmor
Hillsdale
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational 2016 Boys HS Blue

Trevor Zook
Isaac Pfeiffer
Devin Brant
Max Mollencopf
Jarrett Byrne
Jacob Stewart
Trey Lehnhart
Cameron Smith
Isaac Zachmann
Gordon Stanfield
Nick Lehner
Tyler Hall

Jacob Stalnaker
Ethan Garber
Noah Salas
Braden Shook
Noah Pindel
Kris Worner
Kaleb Walton
Ethan Chapman
Nathan Freshwater
Peyton Wilson
Gavon Sweet
Aeon Mccollum
Josh Cramer
Noah Jensen
Samuel Judd
Chase Smith
Nick Streby

Will Holmes

Chase Stevens
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SR 00:21:54.22
SO 00:21:57.78
SR 00:22:07.36
JR 00:22:22.65
FR 00:22:48.95
JR 00:22:56.92
SO 00:22:57.32
SR 00:23:01.06
JR 00:23:01.66
JR 00:23:01.88
SR 00:23:03.76
FR 00:23:26.32
FR 00:23:27.54
SR 00:23:43.40
FR 00:23:45.41
FR 00:23:52.30
SR 00:24:11.72
FR 00:25:04.55
FR 00:25:12.38
SR 00:25:32.91
SR 00:25:35.00
FR 00:26:17.09
SO 00:26:19.16
SO 00:26:29.86
SO 00:26:32.93
FR 00:26:59.84
SO 00:30:07.10
FR 00:35:09.49
JR 00:35:30.08
SO 00:36:32.29
SR 00:44:41.77
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St. Peter's
Lucas

Willard
Pleasant
Fredericktown
St. Peter's
Lucas
Pleasant
Pleasant

St. Peter's
Pleasant
Willard
Fredericktown
Hillsdale
Mans. Christian
Willard

St. Peter's
Clear Fork
Willard
Northmor

St. Peter's
New London
Willard

New London
Northmor

St. Peter's
Mans. Christian
St. Peter's
Fredericktown
Hillsdale

Lucas
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